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New Balance Under 14 Girls FSC - 14G2

Round 1 - Fri 17 May 2024

Jubilee Park

Pool

A

Page 1 of 3

Day

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 17 May 2024

Time

8:00AM

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

1:50PM

2:40PM

Subvenue

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Team 1 Team 2

Far North Coast Manning Valley

Hockey New England Nepean

Sydney South Northern Syd & Beaches 2
Southern Highlands Canberra 2

Manning Valley Grafton

Hockey New England Far North Coast

Northern Syd & Beaches 2 Tamworth 1

Southern Highlands Sydney South

Nepean Grafton

Umpires

Juliette Mills
Jake Blenkinsopp

Chloe Bancroft
Arabella Simons

tracey preston
Harper Thompson

Cooper Taylor
Maya Thompson

Juliette Mills
Hunter Swaby

Kai Schindler
Victoria Campbell

Maya Thompson
Harper Thompson

Victoria Campbell
Jessica Zwiers

Hunter Swaby
Juliette Mills

Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 22:54:51



Fri 17 May 2024

3:30PM

Round 2 - Sat 18 May 2024

Jubilee Park

Pool

A

Day

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Time

8:00AM

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

1:50PM

2:40PM

3:30PM

Finals - Sun 19 May 2024

Jubilee Park

Page 2 of 3

Field 2

Subvenue

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Canberra 2 Tamworth 1

Team 1 Team 2

Far North Coast Nepean

Hockey New England Grafton

Southern Highlands Tamworth 1

Sydney South Canberra 2

Nepean Manning Valley

Grafton Far North Coast

Canberra 2 Northern Syd & Beaches 2
Tamworth 1 Sydney South

Manning Valley Hockey New England

Northern Syd & Beaches 2 Southern Highlands

Jessica Zwiers
Ned Mackay

Umpires

Cooper Taylor
Chase Mackay

Daniel Kitsoukilias
Aaliyah Dunham

Maya Thompson

Jessica Zwiers
Juliette Mills

Cooper Taylor
Harper Thompson

Kai Schindler
tracey preston

Hunter Swaby
Maya Thompson

Kai Schindler

Maya Thompson
Juliette Mills

Chase Mackay
Rhys Mackay

Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 22:54:51



Pool

Page 3 of 3

Day

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Time

9:40AM

9:40AM

9:40AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Grass 1

Field 2

Grass 1

Field 1

Team 1

Far North Coast

Southern Highlands

Nepean

Manning Valley

Grafton

Far North Coast

Team 2

Sydney South

Hockey New England

Northern Syd & Beaches 2

Tamworth 1

Canberra 2

Southern Highlands

Umpires

Victoria Campbell
Kai Schindler

Ned Mackay
Kobi Dyke

Chase Mackay
Rhys Mackay

Juliette Mills
Cooper Taylor

Ned Mackay
Jake Blenkinsopp

Lara Hanger
Kai Schindler

Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 22:54:51
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