

New Balance Under 14 Girls FSC · 14G2

Round 1 · Fri 17 May 2024

Jubilee Park						
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Α	Fri 17 May 2024	8:00AM	Field 2	Far North Coast	Manning Valley	Juliette Mills Jake Blenkinsopp
Α	Fri 17 May 2024	8:50AM	Field 2	Hockey New England	Nepean	Chloe Bancroft Arabella Simons
В	Fri 17 May 2024	9:40AM	Field 2	Sydney South	Northern Syd & Beaches 2	tracey preston Harper Thompson
В	Fri 17 May 2024	10:30AM	Field 2	Southern Highlands	Canberra 2	Cooper Taylor Maya Thompson
Α	Fri 17 May 2024	11:20AM	Field 2	Manning Valley	Grafton	Juliette Mills Hunter Swaby
Α	Fri 17 May 2024	12:10PM	Field 2	Hockey New England	Far North Coast	Kai Schindler Victoria Campbell
В	Fri 17 May 2024	1:00PM	Field 2	Northern Syd & Beaches 2	Tamworth 1	Maya Thompson Harper Thompson
В	Fri 17 May 2024	1:50PM	Field 2	Southern Highlands	Sydney South	Victoria Campbell Jessica Zwiers
Α	Fri 17 May 2024	2:40PM	Field 2	Nepean	Grafton	Hunter Swaby Juliette Mills

Page 1 of 3 Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 22:54:51

B Fri 17 May 2024 3:30PM Field 2 Canberra 2 Tamworth 1 Jessica Zwiers
Ned Mackay

Round 2 · Sat 18 May 2024

Jubilee Park						
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Α	Sat 18 May 2024	8:00AM	Field 2	Far North Coast	Nepean	Cooper Taylor Chase Mackay
А	Sat 18 May 2024	8:50AM	Field 2	Hockey New England	Grafton	Daniel Kitsoukilias Aaliyah Dunham
В	Sat 18 May 2024	9:40AM	Field 2	Southern Highlands	Tamworth 1	Maya Thompson
В	Sat 18 May 2024	10:30AM	Field 2	Sydney South	Canberra 2	Jessica Zwiers Juliette Mills
Α	Sat 18 May 2024	11:20AM	Field 2	Nepean	Manning Valley	Cooper Taylor Harper Thompson
Α	Sat 18 May 2024	12:10PM	Field 2	Grafton	Far North Coast	Kai Schindler tracey preston
В	Sat 18 May 2024	1:00PM	Field 2	Canberra 2	Northern Syd & Beaches 2	Hunter Swaby Maya Thompson
В	Sat 18 May 2024	1:50PM	Field 2	Tamworth 1	Sydney South	Kai Schindler
Α	Sat 18 May 2024	2:40PM	Field 2	Manning Valley	Hockey New England	Maya Thompson Juliette Mills
В	Sat 18 May 2024	3:30PM	Field 2	Northern Syd & Beaches 2	Southern Highlands	Chase Mackay Rhys Mackay

Finals · Sun 19 May 2024

Jubilee Park

Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
	Sun 19 May 2024	9:40AM	Field 1	Far North Coast	Sydney South	Victoria Campbell Kai Schindler
	Sun 19 May 2024	9:40AM	Field 2	Southern Highlands	Hockey New England	Ned Mackay Kobi Dyke
	Sun 19 May 2024	9:40AM	Grass 1	Nepean	Northern Syd & Beaches 2	Chase Mackay Rhys Mackay
	Sun 19 May 2024	11:20AM	Field 2	Manning Valley	Tamworth 1	Juliette Mills Cooper Taylor
	Sun 19 May 2024		Grass 1	Grafton	Canberra 2	Ned Mackay Jake Blenkinsopp
	Sun 19 May 2024	1:00PM	Field 1	Far North Coast	Southern Highlands	Lara Hanger Kai Schindler

Page 3 of 3 Accessed at 08 Nov 2024 at 22:54:51